
Friday, July 5
Thao
Westlake Park
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 10
Parisalexa with DJ Nayiram
The Square at 2+U
Noon

Thursday, July 11
Modern Biology
Occidental Square
4:30 p.m.

Friday, July 12
Shimmertraps
Westlake Park
4:30 p.m.

Saturday, July 13
Ural Thomas & The Pain
Bell Street Park
4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 16
Los Eclipses with Mega Cat
Westlake Park
Noon

Thursday, July 18
Two Runner
Occidental Square
4:30 p.m.

Friday, July 19
Etran de L’Aïr
Westlake Park
4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 23
Nite Wave
Harbor Steps
6 p.m.

Concert Lineup

Get ready to rock: Downtown Summer Sounds is back! From hip-hop and folk-
pop to psychedelic punk rock and desert blues, there’s something for everyone at 
Downtown Summer Sounds. Check out the full lineup below or scan the QR code.

Thursday, July 25
Kuinka
Occidental Square
4:30 p.m.

Friday, July 26
Grieves with Oblé Reed
Westlake Park
4:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 31
Mitchum Yacoub and the 
Brass Empire
City Hall Plaza
Noon
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Thursday, Aug. 1
Kara Jackson with 
Tomo Nakayama
Occidental Square
4:30 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 2
Irreversible Entanglements
Westlake Park
Noon

Saturday, Aug. 3
Daniel Villarreal
Westlake Park
4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 6
Shamarr Allen
Rainier Square
Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 7
King Youngblood
The Square at 2+U
Noon

Thursday, Aug. 8
Travis Thompson 
with Neon Brass Party
Safeco Plaza
4:30 p.m.

Friday, Aug 9
DRAMA
Westlake Park
4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 13
The Whags with 
Zach Person
Union Square
Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 14
Sparkle Shark Stringband
Washington 1000
Noon

Thursday, Aug. 15
Mala Suerte with 
Ahamefule J. Oluo
Occidental Square
4:30 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 16
Adrian Xavier & Ska Island
Westlake Park
Noon

Saturday, Aug. 17
The Dandy Warhols
The Crocodile
5 p.m.

VENUES

999 3rd
999 Third Ave.

Bell Street Park
First to Fifth avenues 
on Bell Street

City Hall Plaza
600 Fourth Ave.

Freeway Park
700 Seneca St.

The Downtown Summer Sounds concert series is funded 
by the Metropolitan Improvement District ratepayers.

Harbor Steps
1221 First Ave.

Occidental Square
117 S. Washington St.

Rainier Square
1301 Fifth Ave.

Safeco Plaza
1001 Fourth Ave.

The Crocodile
2505 First Ave.

The Square at 2+U
1201 Second Ave.

Union Square
600 University St.

Washington 1000
1000 Olive Way

Westlake Park
401 Pine St.

Tuesday, Aug. 20
Drea & the Marilyns
Freeway Park
Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 21
All Star Opera
999 3rd
Noon

Friday, Aug. 23
The Moondoggies
Westlake Park
Noon

Thursday, Aug. 29
Khu.éex’
Occidental Square
4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 3
Parlor Greens
City Hall Plaza
Noon

Wednesday, Sept. 4
Chimurenga Renaissance
The Square at 2+U
Noon

Thursday, Sept. 5
Massive Monkees with 
Gabriel Teodros and 
Prometheus Brown
Occidental Square
4:30 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 6
Linda From Work 
with Black Ends
Westlake Park
Noon

Saturday, Sept. 7
Ryan Caraveo
Bell Street Park
4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 10
Typhoon
Westlake Park
4:30 p.m.


